Title

She Blew My Mind (69 Times)

Fat

The Most Beautiful Girl (In The Room)
Valdez In The Country

Progress

Pain

Rooster Poot

Pleasure

What's Going On

Xenophobia

Slave To The Rhythm [Hot Blooded V...
Love & Understanding (Come Together)
The Stunt Man

Hair Dryers

Love Rollercoaster

Fire

Honey

Sweet Sticky Thing

Part A

Ubiquitous

Rolling Down My Face

Radio Song

Washington, D.C.

Joint 17

Far East Mississippi

Streakin' Cheek to Cheek

O-H-I-0

Who'd She Coo?

Master Charge

Time
4:16
3:38
4:02
3:32
3:20
6:14
2:15
5:34
6:06

12:40
8:19
7:53
5:59

11:16
4:50
4:37
5:21
6:19

14:04
4:23
3:34
6:32
4:20
8:19
4:57
5:42
3:11
4:35
5:12

House of Funk #69 (10/06/25)

29 songs, 2.8 hours, 358.4 MB

Album

Bustin' Out: The Best Of Rick James
The Essential "Weird Al" Yankovic
Flight of The Conchords

Hit The Rhodes, Jack

Raise Your Voice

Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westb...

Pleasure

Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westb...
Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westb...

One Nite Alone... Live!

Private Life: The Compass Point Sess...

The Best Of Kool & The Gang: 1969-1...

The Stunt Man

Hair Dryers

Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Trouble Funk Live (1981)

Album of the Year #1 Funkateer
Touch

Radio Music Society

Moving Target

Black Focus

Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Skin Tight

Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology
Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology

Ice Pickin'

Page 1 of 1

Artist

Rick James

"Weird Al" Yankovic
Flight of the Conchords
Donny Hathaway
Booker T. Jones
Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Prince & The New Power Generation
Grace Jones

Kool & The Gang
The Headhunters
Ryan Shultz Quintet
Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Ohio Players
Trouble Funk
Bootsy Collins
Amerie

Esperanza Spalding
Gil Scott-Heron
Yussef Kamaal
Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Ohio Players

Albert Collins



