

## House of Funk #69 (10/06/25) 29 songs, 2.8 hours, 358.4 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	She Blew My Mind (69 Times)	4:16	Bustin' Out: The Best Of Rick James	Rick James
2	Fat	3:38	The Essential "Weird Al" Yankovic	"Weird Al" Yankovic
3	The Most Beautiful Girl (In The Room)	4:02	Flight of The Conchords	Flight of the Conchords
4	Valdez In The Country	3:32	Hit The Rhodes, Jack	Donny Hathaway
5	Progress	3:20	Raise Your Voice	Booker T. Jones
6	Pain	6:14	Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westb	Ohio Players
7	Rooster Poot	2:15	Pleasure	Ohio Players
8	Pleasure	5:34	Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westb	Ohio Players
9	What's Going On	6:06	Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westb	Ohio Players
10	Xenophobia	12:40	One Nite Alone Live!	Prince & The New Power Generation
11	Slave To The Rhythm [Hot Blooded V	8:19	Private Life: The Compass Point Sess	Grace Jones
12	Love & Understanding (Come Together)	7:53	The Best Of Kool & The Gang: 1969-1	Kool & The Gang
13	The Stunt Man	5:59	The Stunt Man	The Headhunters
14	Hair Dryers	11:16	Hair Dryers	Ryan Shultz Quintet
15	Love Rollercoaster	4:50	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
16	Fire	4:37	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
17	Honey	5:21	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
18	Sweet Sticky Thing	6:19	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
19	Part A	14:04	Trouble Funk Live (1981)	Trouble Funk
20	Ubiquitous	4:23	Album of the Year #1 Funkateer	Bootsy Collins
21	Rolling Down My Face	3:34	Touch	Amerie
22	Radio Song	6:32	Radio Music Society	Esperanza Spalding
23	Washington, D.C.	4:20	Moving Target	Gil Scott-Heron
24	Joint 17	8:19	Black Focus	Yussef Kamaal
25	Far East Mississippi	4:57	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
26	Streakin' Cheek to Cheek	5:42	Skin Tight	Ohio Players
27	O-H-I-O	3:11	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
28	Who'd She Coo?	4:35	Funk On Fire: The Mercury Anthology	Ohio Players
29	Master Charge	5:12	Ice Pickin'	Albert Collins